KLOVEN
PATIENT ROOM LUMINAIRE
RECESSED, MULTI-FUNCTION LINEAR PAIR
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 11/02/22

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
KLO – – – – – –
Series Ceiling Type Distribution Color Temperature 1, 5 Output Driver
KLO Kloven
Patient Room
Tandem
Fixture
G 15/16" Grid
NG 9/16" Narrow Face
Grid Ceiling
SS 9/16" Screw Slot Grid Ceiling
DW Drywall Ceiling
PT Drywall Plaster Trim
D Direct 30K8 3000K 80CRI
35K8 3500K 80CRI
40K8 4000K 80CRI
50K8 5000K 80CRI
30K9 3000K 90CRI
35K9 3500K 90CRI
40K9 4000K 90CRI
50K9 5000K 90CRI
2750T SpectraSync 2700K-5000K 2
D200 2,000 lm Ambient,
6,000 lm Exam
per side
D300 3,000 lm Ambient,
6,000 lm Exam
per side
D200R 2,000 lm Ambient,
6,000 lm Exam,
1,000 lm Reading
per side
D300R 3,000 lm Ambient,
6,000 lm Exam,
1,000 lm Reading
per side
D00 0-10V Dim to Off  3
D01 0-10V 1% Dim
Example: KLO-NG-D-30K8-D200R-D01-UNV-GLR-EF-LVCDSM3
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – –
Voltage Options Control Options Low Voltage Control Options 4, 6
UNV Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
EF 10W Battery Pack 6
EFST 10W Battery Pack Self Test 6
DTS Automatic Load
Control Relay 6
CCEA Chicago Plenum
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS ,
without Sensor 6
NX Networked – Wireless
NXWSM NX Networked Wireless Enabled
Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR
Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth
Programming 6
Lutron
LVR Lutron Vive Integral Fixture Control
(RF only)
LVC1 Dedicated On/Off Control
for Reading Mode (Exam not
connected to LVC)